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 Men doubles 60-64

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 863  Basak, Josef  CZE
 868  Krupnik, Oldrich  CZE

 Bye

 882  Lorentzen, Finn  DEN
 1047  van Straelen, Ferry  NED

 940  Bender, Henry  GER
 941  Bender, Günther  GER

 855  Scheucher, Erwin  AUT
 856  Schneckenleitner, ...  AUT

 964  Kipper, Reinhard  GER
 1231  Gansberg, Rudi  GER

 Bye

 1039  Sterringa, Geert  NED
 1054  Sajdak, Marek  POL

 1093  AYDIN, ABDULLAH  TUR
 1095  OZKAN, TARIK  TUR

 Bye

 944  Braun, Hans-Jürgen  GER
 947  Farny, Manfred  GER

 11044  Van der Steen, Pim  NED
 11157  Palinckx, Bruno  BEL

 1103  Lakhtyukov, Petr  RUS
 932  Alekhin, Valery  GER

 908  Webb, Harvey  ENG
 1184  Terry, David  ENG

 Bye

 1008  Antal, Zoltan  HUN
 1012  Reiss, György  HUN

 857  Wunsch, Alois  AUT
 1603  Jahnert, Gunter  AUT

 Bye

 948  Fella, Reinhold  GER
 1005  Zöller, Armin  GER

 870  Linharek, Frantisek  CZE
 875  Ostadal, Jaroslav  CZE

 933  Anders, Peter  GER
 937  Bartel, Wolfgang  GER

 888  Bateman, Terence  ENG
 907  Robinson, Dennis  ENG

 Bye

 927  Tribillon, Pierre  FRA
 1014  Fitzsimons, Jim  IRE

 929  Abbel, Richard  GER
 1531  Vetter, Konrad  GER

 Bye

 1038  Steenwinkel, Fred  NED
 1332  Pekelharing, Hans  NED

 1051  Dulkowski, Francis...  POL
 1053  Renkel, Edmund  POL

 911  Torres Garcia, Joa...  ESP
 1018  Pegorado, Renzo  ITA

 952  Göbel, Günter  GER
 977  Nabbefeld, Hermann  GER

 Bye

 895  Dungate, John  ENG
 909  Whittaker, Les  ENG

 863  J. Basak
 868  O. Krupnik

 940  H. Bender
 941  G. Bender
 W/O

 855  E. Scheucher
 856  W. Schnecke...
 -7   8   14  -4   9  

 1039  G. Sterringa
 1054  M. Sajdak

 1093  A. AYDIN
 1095  T. OZKAN

 11044  P. Van der St...
 11157  B. Palinckx
  0   5   7  

 908  H. Webb
 1184  D. Terry
 -6   9   9  -7   9  

 1008  Z. Antal
 1012  G. Reiss

 857  A. Wunsch
 1603  G. Jahnert

 948  R. Fella
 1005  A. Zöller
  4   4   6  

 888  T. Bateman
 907  D. Robinson
  3  -9   9   4  

 927  P. Tribillon
 1014  J. Fitzsimons

 929  R. Abbel
 1531  K. Vetter

 1051  F. Dulkowski
 1053  E. Renkel
  4   1   1  

 952  G. Göbel
 977  H. Nabbefeld
  9   11   3  

 895  J. Dungate
 909  L. Whittaker

 863  J. Basak
 868  O. Krupnik
  6   4   5  

 855  E. Scheucher
 856  W. Schnecke...
  6   5   12  

 1093  A. AYDIN
 1095  T. OZKAN
  5   5  -8  -9   10  

 1008  Z. Antal
 1012  G. Reiss
  6   3   8  

 948  R. Fella
 1005  A. Zöller
  6   8   6  

 888  T. Bateman
 907  D. Robinson
  3   11   7  

 1051  F. Dulkowski
 1053  E. Renkel
  5   11   6  

 952  G. Göbel
 977  H. Nabbefeld
  4   5   9  

 863  J. Basak
 868  O. Krupnik
  9  -5   9   9  

 1008  Z. Antal
 1012  G. Reiss
  8   11  -10   6  

 948  R. Fella
 1005  A. Zöller
  9   8   10  

 1051  F. Dulkowski
 1053  E. Renkel
  10   9  -5   7  

 1008  Z. Antal
 1012  G. Reiss
  9   7  -9   9  

 948  R. Fella
 1005  A. Zöller
  9  -87   7   5  

 1008  Z. Antal
 1012  G. Reiss
  9   10   11  

 1092  N. ALTINISIK
 1372  A. BINGOL
  12  -8  -5   6   5  
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 Men doubles 60-64

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  Semifinal  Final

 881  Holm, Dennis  DEN
 886  Riget, Lars  DEN

 Bye

 975  Menz, Erich  GER
 1071  Grüning, Walter  SUI

 1068  Biber, Walter  SUI
 1353  Tamini, Pierre-Geo...  SUI

 930  Ahlbrand, Herbert  GER
 965  Klein, Reinhard  GER

 887  Barnes, John  ENG
 904  Pearse, Alan  ENG

 Bye

 1092  ALTINISIK, NURD...  TUR
 1372  BINGOL, AYDIN  TUR

 1021  Balbieris, Andris  LAT
 1022  Jundzis, Viesturs  LAT

 Bye

 990  Scharff, Helmut  GER
 1238  Hoffmann, Werner  GER

 1009  ANTALOVITS, GY...  HUN
 1011  KELEMEN, JÓZSEF  HUN

 877  Rychlik, Josef  CZE
 879  Stana, Pavel  CZE

 950  Gerhard, Jürgen  GER
 974  Mahnke, Uwe  GER

 Bye

 1078  Kubinda, Ján  SVK
 1084  Szallár, Ladislav  SVK

 934  Angenendt, Günther  GER
 1212  Blömeke, Heinz  GER

 Bye

 1064  Varfolomejevs, Pet...  LAT
 1074  Daniš, Rudolf  SVK

 889  Brown, Ray  ENG
 893  Dawson, Clive  ENG

 1010  Istvan, Hasdu  HUN
 1013  Vince, Gulyas  HUN

 Bye

 Bye

 871  Malecek, Ivan  CZE
 872  Merka, Frantisek  CZE

 1017  Marino, Ugo  ITA
 1019  Rollino, Gilberto  ITA

 Bye

 1015  O'Brien, Patrick  IRE
 1016  O'neill, Vincent  IRE

 938  Baumbach, Prof. K...  GER
 1094  Elitas, Niyazi  TUR

 1087  Hjalmarsson, Roy  SWE
 1088  Karlsson, Seved  SWE

 959  Hilgner, Klaus-Jörg  GER
 992  Scholz, Rainer  GER

 Bye

 920  Chaunier, Robert  FRA
 928  Viallon, Marc  FRA

 881  D. Holm
 886  L. Riget

 975  E. Menz
 1071  W. Grüning
  6   6   6  

 887  J. Barnes
 904  A. Pearse
 -9  -7   8   7   7  

 1092  N. ALTINISIK
 1372  A. BINGOL

 1021  A. Balbieris
 1022  V. Jundzis

 1009  G. ANTALOVI...
 1011  J. KELEMEN
  13   8  -8   5  

 877  J. Rychlik
 879  P. Stana
  5   4   4  

 1078  J. Kubinda
 1084  L. Szallár

 934  G. Angenendt
 1212  H. Blömeke

 889  R. Brown
 893  C. Dawson
  10   8  -5   9  

 1010  H. Istvan
 1013  G. Vince

 871  I. Malecek
 872  F. Merka

 1017  U. Marino
 1019  G. Rollino

 938  P. Baumbach
 1094  N. Elitas
  10  -5   8   6  

 959  K. Hilgner
 992  R. Scholz
  5  -7   4   7  

 920  R. Chaunier
 928  M. Viallon

 881  D. Holm
 886  L. Riget
  8   5   3  

 1092  N. ALTINISIK
 1372  A. BINGOL
  7   3   3  

 1021  A. Balbieris
 1022  V. Jundzis
  5   7   6  

 877  J. Rychlik
 879  P. Stana
  6  -9  -6   7   3  

 934  G. Angenendt
 1212  H. Blömeke
  6   4  -9   6  

 1010  H. Istvan
 1013  G. Vince
  6   6   4  

 938  P. Baumbach
 1094  N. Elitas
 W/O

 959  K. Hilgner
 992  R. Scholz
  15   9  -4   6  

 1092  N. ALTINISIK
 1372  A. BINGOL
  10   7  -11   9  

 877  J. Rychlik
 879  P. Stana
  12   7  -9   4  

 934  G. Angenendt
 1212  H. Blömeke
  7  -9   4   8  

 959  K. Hilgner
 992  R. Scholz
  5   6  -7   7  

 1092  N. ALTINISIK
 1372  A. BINGOL
  8   5  -9  -6   10  

 959  K. Hilgner
 992  R. Scholz
 -8   7   8  -4   7  

 1092  N. ALTINISIK
 1372  A. BINGOL
  5   7   6  


